MIGRANT EDUCATION, REGION XVI
STUDENT GUIDANCE
STAFF DEVELOPMENT SCHEDULE
2015-2016

8:30-11:30 a.m.
MCOE, 901 Blanco Circle, Salinas, CA

Dates (2015/2016) Host

E. Medina & Robin Cohen
Monday, August 31, 2015 D

Monday, September 28, 2015 Sped. Conf. Room #2 Angelica Fonseca &
Ana Mora

Monday, October 26, 2015 A Jose Perez, Otilia Gamez
& Guadalupe Rodriguez

Monday, November 16, 2015 D Maria Reyes &
Liz Gonzalez

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 D Veronika Barajas &
Belen Ochoa

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 D Humberto Maravilla

Monday, March 14, 2016 D Tom Keaton, Eva Perez &
Rosie Calderon

Monday, April 18, 2016 Sped. Conf. Room #1 Jorge Morales

Monday, May 23, 2016 D Ariana Cortez &
Aida Gonzalez

Monday, August 29, 2016 D TBA
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